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Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time 

2/4/25 Tuesday Southeast Home  3:00pm 

2/6/25 Thursday Palmetto Home 3:00pm 

2/11/25 Tuesday Bradenton Christian Home 3:00pm 

2/13/25 Thursday Bayshore Home 3:00pm 

2/18/25  Tuesday Parrish Home 3:00pm 

2/25/25 Tuesday Sarasota Away 3:00pm 

3/4/25 Tuesday Southeast Home  3:00pm 

3/6/25 Thursday Bradenton Christian Away 3:00pm 

3/11/25 Tuesday Riverview Home 3:00pm 

3/13/25 Thursday Palmetto Away 3:00pm 

3/25/25 Tuesday Lakewood Ranch Away 3:00pm 

4/1/25  Tuesday Bayshore Home 3:00pm 

4/10/25 Thursday Parrish Away 3:00pm 


